Datum: 03.11.2024

CENDUV LOMCOVAK NA SVATAKU

Dospéli: 5,3 km

Pof. Jméno R.n.

1 Cech Tomas 2005
2 Supol Michal 1976
3 Hron Petr 1990
4 Runt Lukas 2001
5 Zelenka Stanislav ml. 2003
6 Borecky Michal 2005
7 Pilek Jakub 1989
8 Pribil Tomas 1974
9 Vopat Milan 1961
10 Smésny Lukas 1977
11 Janik Oldrich 1984
12 Krikava Vitézslav 2009
13 Rzicka Martin 1983
14 Rehot Zdenék 1978
15 Vilimsky Jan 1985
16 Janda Martin 1963
17 Fialka FrantisSek 1975
18 Brynda Josef 1972
19 Borecky Tadeds 2009
20 Condori Ramos de Majak Ber. 1978
21 Runt Pavel 1972
22 Obermaier Petr 1975
23 Vesely Martin 1974
24 Vicek Jan 1991
25 Cech Pavel 1977
26 Sténicka Ondrej 1989
27 Chmel David 1981
28 Hrdlickova Jana 1983
29 Havranek Lukas 1993
30 Simdana Miroslav 1965
31 MikeSova Anna 2010
32 Kopica Jiti 1978
33 Dica Vladimir 1960
34 Kudrna Pavel 1974
35 Stasinka Jitka 1986
36 Rihova Michaela 1998
37 Frlaus Michal 1954
38 Lindauer Dan 2011
39 Filipova Olga 1978
40 Pesicka Pavel 1973
41 Vafka Michal 1980
42 Stasinka Jan 1979
43 Blahova Jana 1976
44 Anton Ondrej 1994
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BéZecky klub F - C Kadan
SWEEP Factory Team
Zalmanov

Brezno u Chomutova
BéZecky klub F - C Kadan
BéZecky klub F - C Kadan
Chomutov

Hladova kola Litvinov
DBK Kadan

Krusné na kole

Ceradice

TJVS Kadan

Most

STG Strupcice

BéZci Chomutov

TJ VS Kadan

BéZci Chomutov
GEOSAN GROUP Run Kad.
TJ VS Kadan

BéZzecky klub F - C Kadan
Brezno u Chomutova
Kadan

BéZci Chomutov

Jirkov

BéZecky klub F - C Kadan
Cerveny Hradek
Jirkovské béhy

Hladova kola Litvinov
Chomutov

SKMP Kadan

TJ VS Kadan

Kadan

TJ Slavoj Becov

BéZecky klub F - C Kadan
Kadan

Chomutov

BéZecky klub F - C Kadan
TJ VS Kadan

Udlice

Kadan

Kadan

Kadan

Radonice

Klasterec

SKP Hvézda Jirkov

Cas

0:26:28
0:26:33
0:27:06
0:27:17
0:28:40
0:29:34
0:29:41
0:29:46
0:29:48
0:29:49
0:30:02
0:30:22
0:30:58
0:31:14
0:31:22
0:32:22
0:32:30
0:32:41
0:32:47
0:32:50
0:33:15
0:34:23
0:34:35
0:34:51
0:35:02
0:35:23
0:35:40
0:36:17
0:36:31
0:36:48
0:37:02
0:38:20
0:38:21
0:38:47
0:38:48
0:38:49
0:39:17
0:40:02
0:40:07
0:40:14
0:40:20
0:40:55
0:41:20
0:41:24
0:41:39

Body
350
342
334
326
318
311
304
297
290
283
277
271
265
259
253
248
243
238
233
228
224
220
216
212
208
205
202
199
196
193
190
188
186
184
182
180
178
176
174
172
170
168
166
164
162
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Mladsi Zactvo, elévstvo: 1,82 km

Pof.
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Zelenka Stanislav st.
Kubac Petr
Slavikova Jana
Janikova Denisa
Soukupova lveta
Juppova Dagmar
Pavlasova Miluska
Lomascalo Chiara
Cech David
Hrabalova Zuzana
Dudkova Jana
Dlask Miroslav
Becka Miloslav
KasSova Marcela
Havlickova Michaela
BuresSova Lenka
RGzZickova Zuzana
Zubkova Eliska
Hanusova Ludmila
Kucerovd Jolana
Hartl Tomas
Drdova Lucie
Ulrichova Zuzana

Jméno

Pribilova Markéta
Pribilova Barbora
Supol Michal ml.
Ulrich Martin
Provaznik Hynek
Dlask Jakub
Lindauer Tom
Pospichalova Aneta
Roudna Klara
Dlaskova Barbora
Hrabal Tomas
Provaznikovd Hana
Foldova Katefina
Makuriova Aneta

Pfipravka: 150 m

Pof.

A WN PR

Jméno

Dostalova Karolina
Kubac Krystof
Mala Sara

Maly Tadeds

1972
1963
1972
1984
1987
1968
1980
2011
2009
1986
1972
1985
1955
1970
1973
1973
1985
2011
1975
2011
1984
1979
1979

R.n.

2012
2012
2012
2012
2014
2012
2014
2012
2014
2012
2013
2012
2012
2013

R.n.

2016
2017
2017
2020

V2
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Zky
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Kat. Klub
PfipD Z
P¥ipH M
PfipD Z
P¥ipH M

Kadan

Kadan

Masina Kadan
Sportéci Zatec

Brfezno u Chomutova
Jirkov

Rozbéhame Kadarisko
TJ VS Kadan

TJ VS Kadan

TJ VS Kadan

Masina Kadan

Kadan

Usti n/L

Rozbéhame Kadarisko
Rozbéhame Kadarisko
Chomutov

Most

TJ VS Kadan
Rozbéhame Kadarisko
TJ VS Kadan
Chomutov

Kadan

Chomutov

Hladova kola Litvinov
Hladova kola Litvinov
AK Zatec

TJ VTZ Chomutov
Vrskman

TK Kadan

Bézecky klub F - C Kadan
TJ VS Kadan

Sportaci Zatec

TK Kadan

TJ VS Kadan

Vrskman

TJ VS Kadan

TJ VS Kadan

Sportaci Zatec
BéZecky klub F - C Kadan
Sportaci Zatec
Sportaci Zatec

0:41:40
0:41:44
0:41:57
0:42:17
0:43:20
0:43:33
0:43:35
0:44:20
0:44:59
0:45:02
0:45:07
0:45:10
0:45:20
0:45:23
0:45:26
0:45:48
0:46:02
0:46:27
0:46:29
0:46:31
0:49:58
0:50:37
0:52:44

Cas

0:10:29
0:11:12
0:11:33
0:11:37
0:12:07
0:12:34
0:12:40
0:12:51
0:14:20
0:14:24
0:15:07
0:15:13
0:15:45
0:19:26

Cas

0:00:34
0:00:36
0:00:37
0:00:55
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142
141
140
139
138
137
136
135
134
133

Body

50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37

Body

20
19
18
17



Poradi po druhém kole 23. roc¢niku ZBP:

Muzi A:
Pof.
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Jméno

Cech Tomas
Hron Petr
Borecky Michal
Pilek Jakub
Vic¢ek Jan
Havranek Lukas
Sténicka Ondrej
Hrich Jan

Runt Lukas

Zelenka Stanislav ml.

Jech Dalibor
Neprasek Martin
Soukup Lukas
Kopp Vojtéch
Matis Petr
Havrda Hugo
Fls Simon
Anton Ondrej
Muller Marek
Budir Vaclav
Havli¢ek Michal
Hubka Matéj

Muzi veterani 1:
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Jméno

Supol Michal
Janik Oldrich
Smésny Lukas
Vilimsky Jan
Rehot Zdenék
Chmel David
Cech Pavel
Vafka Michal
Hanak Radek
Skréta Vaclav
Hartl Tomas
RaGZicka Martin
Provaznik Pavel
Hess Jifi
Kohoutek Tomas
Neprasek Pavel
Kopica Jiti
Stasinka Jan
Hosko Martin
Dlask Miroslav
Zavrel Jiti
Hasek Michal

R.n.

2005
1990
2005
1989
1991
1993
1989
2003
2001
2003
1987
1987
1992
1992
1988
2015
2015
1994
1991
2002
2000
2004

R.n.

1976
1984
1977
1985
1978
1981
1977
1980
1984
1981
1984
1983
1980
1984
1983
1982
1978
1979
1980
1985
1979
1981

Klub

BéZecky klub F - C Kadan
Zalmanov

BéZecky klub F - C Kadan
Chomutov

Jirkov

Chomutov

Cerveny Hradek

AK Louny

Brfezno u Chomutova
BéZecky klub F - C Kadan
SKP Hvézda Jirkov
NEVIX Kadan

Jirkov

Klasterec

Sportaci Zatec

AK Louny

AK Louny

Klasterec

Klasterec

Klasterec

Rozbéhame Kadarnsko
Jirkov

Klub

SWEEP Factory Team
Ceradice

Krusné na kole

BéZci Chomutov

STG Strupcice
Jirkovské béhy
BéZecky klub F - C Kadan
Kadan

Jirkov

Kadan

Chomutov

Most

Vrskman

Podborany

TJ Klasterec nad Ohti
NEVIX Kadan

Kadan

Kadan

Zatec

Kadan

Kadan

Jirkov
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Body
684
660
570
557
398
398
387
350
326
318
310
304
297
190
188
178
174
164
162
145
134
130

Body
684
588
560
518
492
410
384
336
318
290
276
265
248
238
228
216
188
168
149
144
143
120



Muzi veterani 2:
Jméno

Fialka Frantisek
Brynda Josef
Vesely Martin
Pesicka Pavel
Pribil Tomas
Prokes Dusan
Runt Pavel
Obermaier Petr
Salata JiFi
Kudrna Pavel
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Vlach Michal
Vik Roman
Maly Lubomir
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Muii veterani 3:

Poft. Jméno

Simana Miroslav
Vopat Milan
Janda Martin
Dica Vladimir
Kubac Petr
Sladek Jiri

AU WN

Muzi veterani 4:
Pof. Jméno

1 Becka Miloslav
2 Frlaus Michal

3 Cervenka Franz
4 Vecera FrantiSek
Juniofi:

Pof. Jméno

1 Ktikava Vitézslav
2 Borecky Tadeds
3 Cech David

Starsi zaci:

Pof. Jméno

1 Lindauer Dan
2 Mencl Lukas
3 Smek Pavel

Mladsi Zaci:

Pof. Jméno

1 Ulrich Martin

2 Supol Michal ml.
3 Dlask Jakub

4 Krticka Petr

Zelenka Stanislav st.

R.n.

1975
1972
1974
1973
1974
1970
1972
1975
1974
1974
1972
1972
1968
1967

R.n.

1965
1961
1963
1960
1963
1960

R.n.

1955
1954
1949
1948

R.n.

2009
2009
2009

R.n.

2011
2010
2010

R.n.

2012
2012
2012
2012

Klub
Bézci Chomutov

GEOSAN GROUP Run Kadan

BéZci Chomutov
Kadan

Hladova kola Litvinov
Chomutov

Bfezno u Chomutova
Kadan

Karlovy Vary

BéZecky klub F - C Kadan
Kadan

BéZci Chomutov

BK Louny

Karlovy Vary

Klub

SKMP Kadan

DBK Kadan

TJ VS Kadan

TJ Slavoj Becov
Kadan

Hopman team Zatec

Klub

Usti n/L

BéZecky klub F - C Kadan
FPJ

TJVTZ Chomutov

Klub

TJVS Kadan
TJ VS Kadan
TJ VS Kadan

Klub

TJ VS Kadan
AK Louny
Sportaci Zatec

Klub

TJ VTZ Chomutov
AK Zatec

TK Kadan

AK Louny
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Body
514
450
440
336
297
243
224
220
196
184
160
147
144
128

Body
349
290
248
186
158
140

Body
279
178
121
115

Body
476
233
147

Body
176
50
49

Body
95
92
45
42



5 Hempel Thobias 2013
6 Hrabal Tomas 2013
Elévové:

Poft. Jméno R.n.
1 Lindauer Tom 2014
2 Provaznik Hynek 2014
3 Spac Jifi 2015
4 Partik Simon 2014
5 Fas Simon 2015
6 Havrda Hugo 2015
7 Skoupy Jakub 2015
Pripravka H:

Pof. Jméno R.n.
1 Polcar Martin 2019
2 Kuba¢ Krystof 2017
3 Maly Tadeds 2020
4 Peldn Bronislav 2019
5 Muller Antonin 2020
6 Provaznik Ales 2018
7 Soukup Tobias 2020
8 Simek Jachym 2020
9 Jelinek Elias 2020
10 Neprasek Jakub 2020
11 Simek Jan 2018
12 Kolbert Sebastian 2017
13 Krticka Martin 2016
14 Sramek Adam 2018
Zeny A

Pof. Jméno R.n.
1 Rihova Michaela 1998
2 Podzimkova Kamila 1993
3 Salatova Veronika 2005
4 Cervenka Lucie 1994
5 Blazekova Marcela 1995
6 Hanzelkova Petra 1996
7 Rezacova Marie 1998
8 Koppova Dominika 1992
Zeny veteranky 1:

Pof. Jméno R.n.
1 Condori Ramos de Majak Bertha

2 Hrdlickova Jana 1983
3 Pavlasova Miluska 1980
4 Soukupova lveta 1987
5 Janikova Denisa 1984
6 Ulrichovd Zuzana 1979
7 Drdova Lucie 1979
8 Stasinka Jitka 1986

Sportaci Zatec
TJ VS Kadan

Klub

BéZecky klub F - C Kadan
Vrskman

Sportaci Zatec

Lokomotiva Teplice - béZzecké lyZovani

AK Louny
AK Louny
Sportaci Zatec

Klub

AK Louny
BéZecky klub F - C Kadan
Sportaci Zatec
AK Louny
Klasterec
Vrskman

Jirkov

SC NS

Jirkov

NEVIX Kadan

FC NS

Sportaci Zatec
AK Louny

TJ VTZ Chomutov

Klub

Chomutov

BéZecky klub F - C Kadan
Karlovy Vary

BéZci Chomutov

Zatec

Klasterec

Zatec

Klasterec

Klub

1978 Bézecky klub F - C Kadan

Hladova kola Litvinov
Rozbéhame Kadarnsko
Brfezno u Chomutova
Sportaci Zatec
Chomutov

Kadan

Kadan
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41
40

Body
92
89
50
49
46
45
43

Body
20
19
17
17
15
14
14
13
12
11
11
10

Body
348
199
170
135
127
118
114

Body
448
383
309
306
300
259
259
182
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Filipova Olga
Mladkova Markéta
Blahova Jana
Soukupova Zdenka
Vrzalova Vaclava
Hrabalova Zuzana
RGzZickova Zuzana
Smekova Lucie
Jedlickova Radka
Haskova Petra

Khmelevska Yevheniia

Chlupova Katefina
Bilkova Stanislava

Zeny veteranky 2:

Pof. Jméno

1 Juppovd Dagmar
2 KaSova Marcela

3 Hanusova Ludmila
4 Buresova Lenka

5 Havlickova Michaela
6 Vitkovd Zuzana

7 BareSova Blanka
8 Slavikova Jana

9 Dudkova Jana

10 VIckova Jitka

11 Dvorakova Jana
12 Vankova Monika
Juniorky:

Pof. Jméno

1 Mudrova Karla

Starsi Zzakyné:

Pof.

Nooupbh wN R

Jméno

Suchd Sarka
MikeSova Anna
Lomascalo Chiara
Zubkova Eliska
Kucerova Jolana
Sekavova Eliska
Hribovska Michaela

Mladsi zakyné:

Pof.

U hs, WN PR

Jméno

Pribilova Markéta
Pfibilova Barbora
Provaznikova Hana
Bitzanova Julie
Dvorakova Ella
Pospichalova Aneta

1978
1990
1976
1985
1978
1986
1985
1986
1988
1983
1985
1977
1987

R.n.

1968
1970
1975
1973
1973
1962
1975
1972
1972
1971
1969
1974

R.n.
2008

R.n.

2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

R.n.

2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012

Udlice
Cernovice
Radonice

Jirkov

BéZci Chomutov
TJ VS Kadan
Most

Sportaci Zatec
Zatec

Jirkov

Ukrajina
Rozbéhame Kadansko
Sportaci Zatec

Klub

Jirkov

Rozbéhame Kadarnsko
Rozbéhame Kadarnsko
Chomutov
Rozbéhame Kadarnsko
Rozbéhame Most
Zatec

Masina Kadan

Masina Kadan
Spotice

TJ Klasterec nad Ohri
Sneci v béhu

Klub
TJ VS Kadan

Klub

AK Louny
TJ VS Kadan
TJ VS Kadan
TJ VS Kadan
TJ VS Kadan
AK Louny
Chomutov

Klub

Hladova kola Litvinov
Hladova kola Litvinov
Vrskman

AK Louny

AK Louny

TJ VS Kadan
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174
172
166
158
150
146
139
137
133
132
131
123
116

Body
289
280
279
269
265
193
180
156
145
122
119
117

Body
152

Body
283
238
148
138
136
47
46

Body
120
98
79
47
46
43



7 Dlaskova Barbora 2012

8 Foldova Katefina 2012
9 Makuriovd Aneta 2013
Elévky:

Poft. Jméno R.n.
1 Roudna Klara 2014
2 Pizova Eva 2014

P¥ipravka D:

Poft. Jméno R.n.
1 Dostalova Karolina 2016
2 Mala Sara 2017
3 Spacova Veronika 2017
4 Supolova Eligka 2019
5 Jechova Elena 2019
6 Simkova Marie 2016
7 Mandova Lilien 2017
8 Hlavackova Nella 2020
9 Soukenka Nicoll 2016
10 Khmelevska Daria 2016
11 Hlavackova Emma 2017
12 Kolbertova Adéla 2020
13 Manda Christien 2021
14 Hlavackova Alena 2022
15 Mladkova Magdaléna 2021
TOP 10 M:

Pof. Jméno R.n.
1 Supol Michal 1976
2 Cech Tomas 2005
3 Hron Petr 1990
4 Janik Oldfich 1984
5 Borecky Michal 2005
6 Smésny Lukas 1977
7 Pilek Jakub 1989
8 Vilimsky Jan 1985
9 Fialka Frantisek 1975
10 Rehot Zdenék 1978
TOP 10 Z:

Pof. Jméno R.n.
1 Condori Ramos de Majak Bertha

2 Hrdlickova Jana 1983
3 Rihova Michaela 1998
4 Pavlasova Miluska 1980
5 Soukupova lveta 1987
6 Janikova Denisa 1984
7 Juppova Dagmar 1968
8 Suchd Sarka 2010
9 Kasova Marcela 1970

TK Kadan
TJ VS Kadan
TJ VS Kadan

Klub
Sportaci Zatec
TJ VTZ Chomutov

Klub

Sportaci Zatec
Sportaci Zatec
Sportaci Zatec
Sportaci Zatec
SKP Hvézda Jirkov
FC NS
Sportaci Zatec
Sportaci Zatec
Sportaci Zatec
Sportaci Zatec
Sportaci Zatec
Sportaci Zatec
Sportaci Zatec
Sportaci Zatec
Cernovice

Klub

SWEEP Factory Team
BéZecky klub F - C Kadan
Zalmanov

Ceradice

BéZecky klub F - C Kadan
Krusné na kole
Chomutov

BéZci Chomutov

BéZci Chomutov

STG Strupdice

Klub

1978 Beézecky klub F - C Kadan
Hladova kola Litvinov
Chomutov

Rozbéhame Kadarnsko

Brfezno u Chomutova

Sportaci Zatec

Jirkov

AK Louny

Rozbéhame Kadarisko
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41
38
37

Body
86
47

Body

Body
684
684
660
588
570
560
557
518
514
492

Body
448
383
348
309
306
300
289
283
280



10 Hanusova Ludmila 1975 Rozbéhame Kadansko 2 279



Sourozenci:
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Rodiny:

U WN P

Cechovi
Boreckych
Soukupova-Hartl
Nepraskovi
Lindauerovi
Pribilovy

HH Provaznikovi
Dlaskovi
Dlaskovi
Spacovi

Malych

Simkovi
Mandovy
Kolbertovi

Cechovi
Pribilovy-Hrdlickova
Soukupovi
Smekovi-Matis
Provaznikovi
Dlaskovi

Partnefi:

Uk WN R

Janikovi
Pribil-Hrdlickova
Soukupovi
RZickovi
Stasinkovi
Smekova-Matis

831
803
582
520
268
198
168
86
86
70
51
29
26
20

1215
581
469
371
331
230

888
680
455
404
350
325



